Mini ITX SBC
Half-size CPU
Cards,
Backplanes
Computer-On-
Module
Solutions
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.

 Optional 2nd LAN via AX92201 stacking board
Packing ListPacking List
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
DimensionsDimensions
Quick installation guide
Manual, driver, CPU Cooler & Utility CD
Chipset  Integrated in Intel® 945GME GMCH
Memory  Size Max. up to 224MB frame buffer sharing system
 memory
Resolution  * Single Display Mode:
  CRT: 2548 x 1536; 1st LVDS LCD: 1600 x 1200;  2nd LVDS
  LCD: 1600 x 1200 (optional)
 * DualView Mode:
  CRT: 2548 x 1536; 1st LVDS LCD: 1600 x 1200; 2nd LVDS
  LCD: 1600 x 1200 (optional)
Output Interface  * CRT connection for DAC output
 * 1st LVDS LCD with 1 x 40-pin connectors
 * 2nd LVDS LCD with 1 x 40-pin connectors (AX93208)
 * DVI LCD with 1 x 20-pin connector (AX93222D)
Standard
SBC84830VGA-L Socket M with CRT/LVDS LCD, Gigabit
 Ethernet, AC’97 Audio and 2 COM ports
Optional
SBC84830VGA  Socket M with CRT/LVDS LCD, Gigabit
 Ethernet, AC’97 Audio, Mini PCI
 and 4 COM ports (Via AX93200C)
SBC84830VGGA  Socket M with CRT/LVDS LCD, AC’97
 Audio and 2 COM ports, Mini PCI
 and Dual Gigabit Ethernet (via AX93201)
SBC84830VGA-1GL  With onboard ULV423 Intel®  C-M 1GHz
 with CRT/LVDS, Gigabit Ethernet, AC'97
 Audio and 2 COM Ports
DualView